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V. ABDURAHIMAN
[N.S.C. - TANUR]

Minister for Sports, Waqf and Haj Pilgrimage
Son of Shri Vellekkatt Muhammed Hamza and Smt. Nediyil

Kadheeja born at Porur in Malappuram District on 5" June 1962; S.S.L.C.,
Diploma; Agriculturist, Business.

Positions Held

Entered politics through K.S.U. while as a student.

An active worker of Balajana Sakhyam and Youth Congress.
K.P.C.C. Executive Member.

Tirur Municipality: Councillor, Standing Committee Chairman (5 years),
Vice Chairman (5 years).

Minister for Fisheries, Sports, Waqf and Haj Pilgrimage (07.07.2022-
03.01.2023)

Now, President, ‘Act Tirur’—a cultural organisation.

Previously elected to 14" KLA in 2016 from Tanur Constituency.
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Languages known
Wife
Children

Travels Abroad

Hobbies
Recreation

Permanent Address

E-mail

Telephone Numbers

Residence

Office

Mobile

Voting Results
Electorate

Votes Polled

Shri V. Abdurahiman
(N.S.C)

Shri P. K. Firos
I.UM.L)

Shri K. Narayanan Master

(B.J.P)

<>

Malayalam, English, Hindi
Smt. Zajitha Abdul Rahman

Smt. Riswana Shirin, Shri Ahamed
Aman Sanjeeth, Kumari Nihala Naval

U.K., Australia, France, Singapore,
Srilanka, Norway, Bangladesh, Nepal,
Newzland and visited more than 50
countries including West and East Asian
Countries.

Reading, Travelling, Drama
Art, Cultural works, Football, Travelling

Vellekkatt House, Porur, Pookayil
Bazar PO., Tirur, Malappuram—676 107.

mintanurvar @ gmail.com
min.sports @kerala.gov.in

0471-2334335

0471-2316035
0471-2316045
0471-2327495

94000 05600

1,96,123
1,52,570
70,704

69,719
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